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Division 2 Boys Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)
- A - PLENDERLEITH Zoe (AUS)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 15
STARTING TIME 08:14 11:01
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 647 29999 JOHNSTONE Gus Melbourne Grammar School (A) 22.98 23.07 46.05

2 463 13023 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 23.20 23.39 46.59 0.54

3 470 13748 DEAGUE Hugo Melbourne Grammar School (A) 22.83 23.82 46.65 0.60

4 722 40059 HORDERN Billy Kardinia International C (A) 23.65 23.71 47.36 1.31

5 466 27301 WELLS Eero Haileybury College (A) 23.51 23.98 47.49 1.44

6 493 26053 WHITEHOUSE Aaron St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 23.69 23.88 47.57 1.52

7 544 26779 MOLLER Harrison St Leonard's College (A) 23.87 24.04 47.91 1.86

8 507 29382 WARR Fraser Melbourne Grammar School (B) 24.00 24.48 48.48 2.43

9 484 35699 MCCORMACK Harry Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 24.22 24.28 48.50 2.45

10 602 39997 FORSTER Miles Melbourne Grammar School (A) 24.43 25.12 49.55 3.50

11 487 34724 EK Samuel Scotch College (A) 24.36 25.52 49.88 3.83

12 541 34120 WILSON Emmett Haileybury College (A) 24.54 25.38 49.92 3.87

13 492 29959 RECHNER THOMAS Gustav Wesley College (A) 25.80 24.20 50.00 3.95

14 476 34837 PAVEY Kieran Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 25.03 25.29 50.32 4.27

15 607 40836 GREEN Che Caulfield Grammar School (A) 25.64 24.87 50.51 4.46

16 641 41872 BLYTHE Arthur Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 25.89 24.96 50.85 4.80

17 554 10369 APPLETON Henry Scotch College (A) 25.93 25.40 51.33 5.28

18 568 45185 CASTINE Will Melbourne Grammar School (B) 26.31 25.45 51.76 5.71

19 595 13047 COOPER Freddie Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 26.41 25.39 51.80 5.75

20 609 53919 JOYES Angus Scotch College (A) 26.38 25.60 51.98 5.93

21 654 34852 INGHAM Jonathon Scotch College (A) 26.73 25.28 52.01 5.96
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22 538 33705 ROCHE Hamish Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 26.64 25.44 52.08 6.03

23 653 23749 SHAW Samuel Trinity Grammar School V (A) 26.62 25.62 52.24 6.19

24 467 43973 PEDEN Callum Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 26.58 25.88 52.46 6.41

25 478 22845 RICHARDSON William Mentone Grammar (A) 25.81 26.66 52.47 6.42

26 539 45970 CUNNINGHAM Hunter Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 26.66 26.18 52.84 6.79

27 499 41622 DAFFY Ryder Xavier College VIC (A) 26.83 26.80 53.63 7.58

28 502 27469 STEVENS Archie Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 26.22 27.47 53.69 7.64

29 656 38174 SWEETLAND Noah Wesley College (A) 27.51 26.28 53.79 7.74

30 563 43846 NEATE Harry Geelong College (A) 27.11 26.75 53.86 7.81

31 468 34898 EYERS Harry Brighton Grammar School (A) 26.73 27.24 53.97 7.92

32 617 15209 FREEMAN Tom Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 27.28 26.74 54.02 7.97

32 604 54827 LONGMUIR James Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 27.14 26.88 54.02 7.97

34 513 51806 COLLINS Flynn Wesley College (B) 27.30 27.06 54.36 8.31

35 665 39853 OGILVY Cooper Melbourne Grammar School (B) 28.03 26.45 54.48 8.43

36 474 29443 SLOW William Girton Grammar (A) 28.38 26.43 54.81 8.76

37 565 39499 MCKAY Jock Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 28.16 26.69 54.85 8.80

38 491 24777 TAYLOR Digby Woodleigh School (A) 27.38 27.55 54.93 8.88

39 616 34846 MARBURG Joshua St Kevins College (A) 28.36 26.74 55.10 9.05

40 527 16235 HALLINAN Archer Wesley College (C) 27.95 27.18 55.13 9.08

41 522 43908 MORGAN Oliver Melbourne Grammar School (C) 27.39 27.76 55.15 9.10

42 500 46036 GARLAND Harry Geelong College (A) 28.09 27.38 55.47 9.42

43 558 26957 JOWETT Maxim St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 28.56 27.03 55.59 9.54

44 479 52608 CHARLESWORTH Lachlan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 28.18 27.59 55.77 9.72

45 611 42583 RUSSELL Ethan Wesley College (A) 28.82 26.97 55.79 9.74

46 632 19852 MCCONNELL Alex Melbourne Grammar School (C) 28.46 27.54 56.00 9.95

47 542 41112 WILLSON Cooper Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 28.32 27.86 56.18 10.13

48 475 45124 MITCHELL Charlie Ballarat Grammar School (A) 28.06 28.39 56.45 10.40

49 561 57531 LINDROS Charlie King David School (A) 29.88 26.85 56.73 10.68

50 486 23575 SCHWARZ Oliver Trinity Grammar School V (A) 29.83 26.93 56.76 10.71

51 477 54107 WEISZ Adam Brighton Secondary Colle (A) 26.20 30.68 56.88 10.83

52 675 35690 PLENDERLEITH Max Melbourne Grammar School (C) 29.09 27.84 56.93 10.88

53 562 40810 SCHWARZ Oliver Xavier College VIC (A) 30.15 26.88 57.03 10.98

54 557 21507 OPRAY Xavier Wesley College (A) 28.58 28.52 57.10 11.05

55 596 52007 STERNSON Rupert Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 28.85 28.28 57.13 11.08

56 614 39515 HENDERSON Jonty Xavier College VIC (A) 30.15 27.05 57.20 11.15

57 553 25922 WELLS Austin Trinity Grammar School V (A) 28.96 28.73 57.69 11.64

58 496 54166 WARD Hunter Wonthaggi Secondary Coll (A) 29.12 28.90 58.02 11.97

59 519 58238 BURBURY Finn Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 29.10 29.08 58.18 12.13

60 488 40824 PILIPASIDIS Aristotle Balwyn High School (A) 29.18 29.28 58.46 12.41

61 531 58239 BURBURY Wilson Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 29.90 28.59 58.49 12.44

62 465 51913 ACOTT Flynn Braemar College (A) 29.28 29.29 58.57 12.52

63 661 50552 FORD Callum St Kevins College (A) 30.14 28.66 58.80 12.75

64 540 17584 JEFFRIES Lewis Braemar College (A) 29.74 29.14 58.88 12.83

65 547 43753 SIMKUS Romas Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 30.80 28.25 59.05 13.00

66 481 18888 LEWIS William Caulfield Grammar School (A) 30.01 29.29 59.30 13.25

67 673 50988 CARRIE Patrick St Kevins College (B) 30.75 28.74 59.49 13.44

67 498 57480 LAZAROW Samuel King David School (A) 30.48 29.01 59.49 13.44

69 662 27222 MCKENZIE Fred Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 31.09 28.42 59.51 13.46

69 643 17586 JEFFRIES Stanley Braemar College (A) 31.61 27.90 59.51 13.46

71 625 29479 DAVIES Thomas Scotch College (B) 30.29 29.36 59.65 13.60

72 599 34767 LEARY Nicholas Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 31.56 29.01 1:00.57 14.52

73 523 51686 CHEUNG Jonathan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (C) 31.23 29.54 1:00.77 14.72

74 645 54865 MUNRO Tyler Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 31.07 29.81 1:00.88 14.83
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75 579 50769 WARDLAW Wilbur St Kevins College (B) 32.00 28.97 1:00.97 14.92

76 589 33576 BENNETT Nicholas Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 31.73 29.39 1:01.12 15.07

77 598 13855 DEVENISH Benjamin Haileybury College (A) 31.70 29.74 1:01.44 15.39

78 552 59595 ROBERT CALVERT Blake Cathedral College Wangar (A) 31.72 29.85 1:01.57 15.52

79 495 46555 BERRY Tom Peninsula Grammar (A) 31.10 30.97 1:02.07 16.02

80 536 58807 PENG Jack Caulfield Grammar School (E) 31.71 30.37 1:02.08 16.03

81 658 51739 JEDYNAK Oscar Peninsula Grammar (A) 32.55 29.86 1:02.41 16.36

82 670 50596 SPINKS Fergus Scotch College (B) 32.44 30.06 1:02.50 16.45

83 524 51502 FORD Angus Caulfield Grammar School (C) 32.15 30.56 1:02.71 16.66

84 613 54116 WHITE Ethan Peninsula Grammar (A) 32.78 30.04 1:02.82 16.77

85 590 34227 FOREMAN Toby Melbourne Grammar School (D) 33.32 29.52 1:02.84 16.79

86 471 54644 NEWBURY Maxwell Sandringham College (A) 31.43 31.45 1:02.88 16.83

87 634 53314 DING Lucas Scotch College (C) 31.73 31.61 1:03.34 17.29

88 571 50718 POOLE Darcy Caulfield Grammar School (B) 34.81 28.61 1:03.42 17.37

89 580 29099 HO Leon Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 35.29 28.14 1:03.43 17.38

90 608 50125 EVERINGHAM Oliver Trinity Grammar School V (A) 32.56 30.93 1:03.49 17.44

91 503 10113 AHLBERG Tom Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 33.29 30.35 1:03.64 17.59

92 549 26954 BAKER George Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 32.47 31.54 1:04.01 17.96

93 605 50960 HOLMES Cameron Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 32.63 31.47 1:04.10 18.05

94 600 45213 UNSWORTH Sebastian Brighton Grammar School (A) 33.02 31.25 1:04.27 18.22

95 482 51048 DOMMISSE K Cornish College (A) 32.32 32.08 1:04.40 18.35

96 679 59236 MILLER Ethan Melbourne Grammar School (D) 32.72 31.69 1:04.41 18.36

97 525 51060 CRANSHAW Oscar Trinity Grammar School V (C) 31.89 32.53 1:04.42 18.37

98 526 46784 MAHER Ryan Scotch College (C) 32.64 31.80 1:04.44 18.39

99 521 45589 LORBACK Sam Brighton Grammar School (C) 32.02 32.67 1:04.69 18.64

100 469 58161 KENNEDY Sam St Leonard's College (A) 32.87 31.96 1:04.83 18.78

101 559 56798 WHITE William Peninsula Grammar (A) 32.74 32.13 1:04.87 18.82

102 668 53894 CAVE Harry Caulfield Grammar School (B) 34.33 30.66 1:04.99 18.94

103 573 49218 SOLOMON Suede Scotch College (B) 33.43 31.69 1:05.12 19.07

104 663 41522 PETRIS Ashton Haileybury College (B) 33.81 31.55 1:05.36 19.31

105 510 34725 WILSON Samu Caulfield Grammar School (B) 32.89 32.69 1:05.58 19.53

106 514 45341 SKINNER William St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 33.53 32.08 1:05.61 19.56

107 623 38310 SQUIRE Lewis Caulfield Grammar School (B) 33.67 32.16 1:05.83 19.78

108 621 34678 REILLY Wesley Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 33.49 32.44 1:05.93 19.88

109 543 50533 QUILL Flynn Brighton Grammar School (A) 33.71 32.25 1:05.96 19.91

110 551 38236 TURNBULL Jake Caulfield Grammar School (A) 34.85 31.18 1:06.03 19.98

111 637 34672 DOWD Will Melbourne Grammar School (D) 35.21 30.84 1:06.05 20.00

112 660 38435 CUMMINS Aidan Geelong College (A) 34.72 31.37 1:06.09 20.04

113 533 50636 NICOLAY Dominic Caulfield Grammar School (D) 34.00 32.12 1:06.12 20.07

114 652 30832 THOMAS Oliver Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.03 31.10 1:06.13 20.08

115 618 59477 TRAN Ethan Haileybury College (B) 34.08 32.42 1:06.50 20.45

116 612 50415 BUXTON Noah St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 34.50 32.11 1:06.61 20.56

117 667 34266 BARRETT Matthew Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 35.21 31.44 1:06.65 20.60

118 630 34808 BEVAN Luke St Kevins College (B) 34.85 32.14 1:06.99 20.94

119 628 44462 RYAN Lachlan Xavier College VIC (B) 34.70 32.36 1:07.06 21.01

120 636 57132 DICKSON Flynn Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 34.53 32.54 1:07.07 21.02

121 515 54060 COREY Peel Peninsula Grammar (B) 34.86 32.38 1:07.24 21.19

121 485 59594 GROTEGOED Angus Cathedral College Wangar (A) 34.04 33.20 1:07.24 21.19

123 577 34834 ASH-GRIMM Lachlan Xavier College VIC (B) 34.88 32.66 1:07.54 21.49

124 548 57914 COLE Archer Mentone Grammar (A) 34.52 33.35 1:07.87 21.82

125 674 34867 MANTELLO James Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 36.77 31.13 1:07.90 21.85

126 585 46343 RICHARDS William Scotch College (C) 34.51 33.44 1:07.95 21.90

127 642 46996 ONSLOW Lachie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 37.90 30.52 1:08.42 22.37
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128 638 42446 BLOOM Dexter Caulfield Grammar School (D) 35.66 32.83 1:08.49 22.44

129 529 46038 MAMOOTIL Toby Geelong College (C) 34.39 34.26 1:08.65 22.60

130 483 59447 GOTCH Harry St Joseph's College Echu (A) 35.79 32.93 1:08.72 22.67

131 650 50995 ROWE Fraser Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 35.68 33.29 1:08.97 22.92

132 566 40274 PHILLIPSON Max Haileybury College (B) 35.75 33.28 1:09.03 22.98

133 583 46651 MANNING Julian Caulfield Grammar School (C) 35.31 33.78 1:09.09 23.04

134 646 58200 CLERET Luca Brighton Grammar School (A) 37.03 32.55 1:09.58 23.53

135 619 51126 SCHUTZ Harvey Brighton Grammar School (B) 36.13 33.49 1:09.62 23.57

136 505 58856 BOWLES Owen Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (B) 35.03 34.62 1:09.65 23.60

137 648 45177 TAN Hamish Ballarat Grammar School (A) 37.19 32.61 1:09.80 23.75

138 534 59307 FORBES Edward Geelong Grammar School ( (E) 36.27 33.73 1:10.00 23.95

139 494 34924 POWELL Finn Richmond High School (A) 33.67 36.36 1:10.03 23.98

140 601 57706 STERN Garet St Leonard's College (A) 36.42 33.84 1:10.26 24.21

141 680 50642 HALPHEN Sacha Caulfield Grammar School (D) 36.96 33.42 1:10.38 24.33

142 511 45441 ROSS Ben Trinity Grammar School V (B) 35.72 34.84 1:10.56 24.51

143 633 46202 MORAN Joad Caulfield Grammar School (C) 37.25 33.40 1:10.65 24.60

144 584 54057 KAU Zachary Trinity Grammar School V (C) 36.26 34.80 1:11.06 25.01

145 497 45515 CLOTHIER Oliver St Marys College (A) 35.32 35.82 1:11.14 25.09

146 610 54111 CALLIGEROS Ajax Woodleigh School (A) 37.18 34.19 1:11.37 25.32

147 575 58372 LEGGATT` Dylan St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 37.06 34.51 1:11.57 25.52

148 591 34835 BRAME Lachlan Caulfield Grammar School (D) 36.90 34.86 1:11.76 25.71

149 635 49418 BLACK Sam Geelong College (C) 37.24 35.02 1:12.26 26.21

149 587 53953 HORNE Casper Geelong College (C) 37.41 34.85 1:12.26 26.21

151 535 41887 SILLUZIO Felix Melbourne Grammar School (E) 36.79 35.91 1:12.70 26.65

152 555 56900 CAMPBELL Lucas Balwyn High School (A) 37.01 36.05 1:13.06 27.01

153 597 55212 MCTRUSTY Rocco Braemar College (A) 37.30 36.32 1:13.62 27.57

154 622 49035 YANG Richie Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 38.01 35.70 1:13.71 27.66

155 489 56309 MITCHELL Harry Iona College (A) 38.43 36.01 1:14.44 28.39

156 672 47495 TAYLOR Angus Xavier College VIC (B) 39.75 35.18 1:14.93 28.88

156 508 58274 BROBERG Zachary Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 37.16 37.77 1:14.93 28.88

158 572 55323 KATERGARIS Connor Trinity Grammar School V (B) 39.29 36.26 1:15.55 29.50

159 657 44935 MAGREE Curtis St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 43.65 32.83 1:16.48 30.43

160 520 47613 WOODROW Cooper Haileybury College (C) 41.43 35.54 1:16.97 30.92

161 669 50156 DAVIDSON Kye Trinity Grammar School V (B) 41.25 35.86 1:17.11 31.06

162 506 58408 STANI Fraser Brighton Grammar School (B) 39.31 37.97 1:17.28 31.23

163 640 53673 DAVIDSON Jack Caulfield Grammar School (E) 40.17 38.49 1:18.66 32.61

164 671 51564 WILSON Zane Peninsula Grammar (B) 42.32 36.83 1:19.15 33.10

165 567 58139 WHITELEGG Oscar Brighton Grammar School (B) 40.24 39.13 1:19.37 33.32

166 666 50788 RYAN Matthew Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 42.78 37.55 1:20.33 34.28

167 624 59834 MARTIN Mackie Trinity Grammar School V (B) 43.15 38.57 1:21.72 35.67

168 603 51914 MYERS Hugh Ballarat Grammar School (A) 43.94 38.24 1:22.18 36.13

169 490 58708 NAVE Riley St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 47.04 42.03 1:29.07 43.02

170 528 52753 MAXWELL William Peninsula Grammar (C) 51.42 44.39 1:35.81 49.76

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (14)

464 33687 SIMON Samuel Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

472 32688 BOUVIER Jai Christian College Geelon (A)

518 40716 READ Jasper St Kevins College (B)

537 59621 WILLIAMS Hamish Caulfield Grammar School (F)
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550 58527 MCLOUGHLIN Jack Elwood College (A)

592 57375 WILLIAM Mcdonough Melbourne Grammar School (E)

593 58795 DUNSTAN Oscar Caulfield Grammar School (E)

615 51404 KILPATRICK Caleb Geelong College (A)

626 48728 CASSANO Jack Wesley College (B)

659 47414 EVANS William Xavier College VIC (A)

664 29557 BROUGHAM Fletcher Brighton Grammar School (B)

676 40829 KASPER Orlando Caulfield Grammar School (C)

677 46332 BATES Campbell Scotch College (C)

681 58822 BABARCZY Oscar Caulfield Grammar School (E)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (18)

501 34667 KAUFMAN William St Kevins College (A) 34.29

504 37522 HOYNE Isaac Haileybury College (B) 29.47

512 30478 QIAO Rock Scotch College (B) 28.63

516 51458 HETHERINGTON Will Xavier College VIC (B) 31.82

530 34981 ANDREWS Benjamin St Kevins College (C) 39.66

546 44798 STONE Oscar Ballarat Grammar School (A)

556 45131 NEWMAN Tom Woodleigh School (A) 32.41

560 40273 PEARSON Brodie St Marys College (A)

570 58609 SCHEER Jacoby Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 47.15

574 52048 IP Joshua Wesley College (B) 35.04

576 53828 PROCTER Nathan Peninsula Grammar (B) 35.41

586 59708 ROLLS Stirling Wesley College (C) 31.02

588 57589 MURPHY Benjamin St Kevins College (C) 42.08

620 23143 ROSS Hamish Melbourne Grammar School (B) 25.79

639 40779 HURWITZ Jesse Melbourne Grammar School (E)

644 39425 LANGFORD Connor Haileybury College (A) 27.81

651 57808 MANNING Hugo Elwood College (A)

678 54458 DIJKSTRA Ted Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 33.12

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

509 51226 ZAKKAS Costas Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 32.58 Gate 14

517 54808 GLOVER Nat Geelong College (B) 39.12 Reason Crash

569 54660 ROBERTSON Max Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 35.93 Gate 8

627 51570 HANSEN Max Peninsula Grammar (B) 41.35 Gate 14

631 53374 DUNNE Daniel Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 26.77 Gate 7

Did Not Start - Run 2 (26)

464 33687 SIMON Samuel Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

472 32688 BOUVIER Jai Christian College Geelon (A)

473 44782 GEARON Archer Bright P-12 College (A) 34.18

480 58529 GOLDSMITH William Elwood College (A) 41.91

518 40716 READ Jasper St Kevins College (B)

532 47567 NEW Brayden Melbourne Grammar School (C) 31.81

537 59621 WILLIAMS Hamish Caulfield Grammar School (F)

546 44798 STONE Oscar Ballarat Grammar School (A)

550 58527 MCLOUGHLIN Jack Elwood College (A)

560 40273 PEARSON Brodie St Marys College (A)

578 53939 KUC Luca Geelong College (B) 41.42

592 57375 WILLIAM Mcdonough Melbourne Grammar School (E)

593 58795 DUNSTAN Oscar Caulfield Grammar School (E)

594 50619 WHIBLEY Charles Caulfield Grammar School (F) 39.02
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)
- A - PLENDERLEITH Zoe (AUS)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 15
STARTING TIME 08:14 11:01
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Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

24/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.AIBM.3206.0000  /  24/08/2023 at 14:37  /  Page 6/6

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

606 58528 NORBURY Caleb Elwood College (A) 36.02

615 51404 KILPATRICK Caleb Geelong College (A)

626 48728 CASSANO Jack Wesley College (B)

629 53936 SNELLING Thomas Geelong College (B) 37.92

639 40779 HURWITZ Jesse Melbourne Grammar School (E)

651 57808 MANNING Hugo Elwood College (A)

655 48733 BAXTER Cooper Woodleigh School (A) 34.53

659 47414 EVANS William Xavier College VIC (A)

664 29557 BROUGHAM Fletcher Brighton Grammar School (B)

676 40829 KASPER Orlando Caulfield Grammar School (C)

677 46332 BATES Campbell Scotch College (C)

681 58822 BABARCZY Oscar Caulfield Grammar School (E)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

564 44730 BUFFHAM Harry St Kevins College (A) 25.32

582 45127 ZHANG JACK Tienan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (C) 27.29

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

545 33708 WALKER Gianni Melbourne Grammar School (A) 24.45 Reason lost Ski

649 44864 THAVARASAH Luca Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 30.71 Reason Crash

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)
- A - PLENDERLEITH Zoe (AUS)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 15
STARTING TIME 08:14 11:01
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:22.25 1 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

647 29999 JOHNSTONE Gus 22.98 23.07

470 13748 DEAGUE Hugo 22.83 23.82

602 39997 FORSTER Miles 24.43 25.12

545 33708 WALKER Gianni 24.45

Gap: + 6.99Total time: 2:29.24 2 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

463 13023 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo 23.20 23.39

641 41872 BLYTHE Arthur 25.89 24.96

595 13047 COOPER Freddie 26.41 25.39

538 33705 ROCHE Hamish 26.64 25.44

Gap: + 10.62Total time: 2:32.87 3 - Scotch College (A)

487 34724 EK Samuel 24.36 25.52

554 10369 APPLETON Henry 25.93 25.40

609 53919 JOYES Angus 26.38 25.60

654 34852 INGHAM Jonathon 26.73 25.28

Gap: + 11.81Total time: 2:34.06 4 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

507 29382 WARR Fraser 24.00 24.48

568 45185 CASTINE Will 26.31 25.45

665 39853 OGILVY Cooper 28.03 26.45
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)
- A - PLENDERLEITH Zoe (AUS)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
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DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 15
STARTING TIME 08:14 11:01
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

620 23143 ROSS Hamish 25.79

Gap: + 14.67Total time: 2:36.92 5 - Haileybury College (A)

466 27301 WELLS Eero 23.51 23.98

541 34120 WILSON Emmett 24.54 25.38

598 13855 DEVENISH Benjamin 31.70 29.74

644 39425 LANGFORD Connor 27.81

Gap: + 17.09Total time: 2:39.34 6 - Wesley College (A)

492 29959 RECHNER THOMAS Gustav 25.80 24.20

656 38174 SWEETLAND Noah 27.51 26.28

611 42583 RUSSELL Ethan 28.82 26.97

557 21507 OPRAY Xavier 28.58 28.52

Gap: + 20.31Total time: 2:42.56 7 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

502 27469 STEVENS Archie 26.22 27.47

617 15209 FREEMAN Tom 27.28 26.74

565 39499 MCKAY Jock 28.16 26.69

662 27222 MCKENZIE Fred 31.09 28.42

Gap: + 21.05Total time: 2:43.30 8 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

476 34837 PAVEY Kieran 25.03 25.29

604 54827 LONGMUIR James 27.14 26.88

547 43753 SIMKUS Romas 30.80 28.25

649 44864 THAVARASAH Luca 30.71

Gap: + 24.44Total time: 2:46.69 9 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

653 23749 SHAW Samuel 26.62 25.62

486 23575 SCHWARZ Oliver 29.83 26.93

553 25922 WELLS Austin 28.96 28.73

608 50125 EVERINGHAM Oliver 32.56 30.93

Gap: + 25.61Total time: 2:47.86 10 - Xavier College VIC (A)

499 41622 DAFFY Ryder 26.83 26.80

562 40810 SCHWARZ Oliver 30.15 26.88

614 39515 HENDERSON Jonty 30.15 27.05

659 47414 EVANS William

Gap: + 25.83Total time: 2:48.08 11 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

522 43908 MORGAN Oliver 27.39 27.76

632 19852 MCCONNELL Alex 28.46 27.54

675 35690 PLENDERLEITH Max 29.09 27.84

532 47567 NEW Brayden 31.81

Gap: + 26.47Total time: 2:48.72 12 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

467 43973 PEDEN Callum 26.58 25.88

542 41112 WILLSON Cooper 28.32 27.86

599 34767 LEARY Nicholas 31.56 29.01

645 54865 MUNRO Tyler 31.07 29.81

Gap: + 27.52Total time: 2:49.77 13 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

493 26053 WHITEHOUSE Aaron 23.69 23.88

558 26957 JOWETT Maxim 28.56 27.03
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)
- A - PLENDERLEITH Zoe (AUS)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
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FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 15
STARTING TIME 08:14 11:01
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

612 50415 BUXTON Noah 34.50 32.11

657 44935 MAGREE Curtis 43.65 32.83

Gap: + 31.26Total time: 2:53.51 14 - St Kevins College (A)

616 34846 MARBURG Joshua 28.36 26.74

661 50552 FORD Callum 30.14 28.66

501 34667 KAUFMAN William 34.29

564 44730 BUFFHAM Harry 25.32

Gap: + 33.17Total time: 2:55.42 15 - Geelong College (A)

563 43846 NEATE Harry 27.11 26.75

500 46036 GARLAND Harry 28.09 27.38

660 38435 CUMMINS Aidan 34.72 31.37

615 51404 KILPATRICK Caleb

Gap: + 33.51Total time: 2:55.76 16 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

607 40836 GREEN Che 25.64 24.87

481 18888 LEWIS William 30.01 29.29

551 38236 TURNBULL Jake 34.85 31.18

652 30832 THOMAS Oliver 35.03 31.10

Gap: + 34.71Total time: 2:56.96 17 - Braemar College (A)

465 51913 ACOTT Flynn 29.28 29.29

540 17584 JEFFRIES Lewis 29.74 29.14

643 17586 JEFFRIES Stanley 31.61 27.90

597 55212 MCTRUSTY Rocco 37.30 36.32

Gap: + 36.14Total time: 2:58.39 18 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

539 45970 CUNNINGHAM Hunter 26.66 26.18

596 52007 STERNSON Rupert 28.85 28.28

642 46996 ONSLOW Lachie 37.90 30.52

464 33687 SIMON Samuel

Gap: + 40.75Total time: 3:03.00 19 - St Leonard's College (A)

544 26779 MOLLER Harrison 23.87 24.04

469 58161 KENNEDY Sam 32.87 31.96

601 57706 STERN Garet 36.42 33.84

Gap: + 41.63Total time: 3:03.88 20 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

479 52608 CHARLESWORTH Lachlan 28.18 27.59

549 26954 BAKER George 32.47 31.54

605 50960 HOLMES Cameron 32.63 31.47

650 50995 ROWE Fraser 35.68 33.29

Gap: + 41.95Total time: 3:04.20 21 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

468 34898 EYERS Harry 26.73 27.24

600 45213 UNSWORTH Sebastian 33.02 31.25

543 50533 QUILL Flynn 33.71 32.25

646 58200 CLERET Luca 37.03 32.55

Gap: + 41.96Total time: 3:04.21 22 - Scotch College (B)

625 29479 DAVIES Thomas 30.29 29.36

670 50596 SPINKS Fergus 32.44 30.06
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
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COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 15
STARTING TIME 08:14 11:01
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

573 49218 SOLOMON Suede 33.43 31.69

512 30478 QIAO Rock 28.63

Gap: + 42.90Total time: 3:05.15 23 - Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

519 58238 BURBURY Finn 29.10 29.08

580 29099 HO Leon 35.29 28.14

674 34867 MANTELLO James 36.77 31.13

631 53374 DUNNE Daniel 26.77

Gap: + 44.43Total time: 3:06.68 24 - Geelong Grammar School ( (D)

531 58239 BURBURY Wilson 29.90 28.59

589 33576 BENNETT Nicholas 31.73 29.39

636 57132 DICKSON Flynn 34.53 32.54

678 54458 DIJKSTRA Ted 33.12

Gap: + 45.01Total time: 3:07.26 25 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

495 46555 BERRY Tom 31.10 30.97

658 51739 JEDYNAK Oscar 32.55 29.86

613 54116 WHITE Ethan 32.78 30.04

559 56798 WHITE William 32.74 32.13

Gap: + 45.20Total time: 3:07.45 26 - St Kevins College (B)

673 50988 CARRIE Patrick 30.75 28.74

579 50769 WARDLAW Wilbur 32.00 28.97

630 34808 BEVAN Luke 34.85 32.14

518 40716 READ Jasper

Gap: + 50.07Total time: 3:12.32 27 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

571 50718 POOLE Darcy 34.81 28.61

668 53894 CAVE Harry 34.33 30.66

510 34725 WILSON Samu 32.89 32.69

623 38310 SQUIRE Lewis 33.67 32.16

Gap: + 50.99Total time: 3:13.24 28 - Woodleigh School (A)

491 24777 TAYLOR Digby 27.38 27.55

610 54111 CALLIGEROS Ajax 37.18 34.19

556 45131 NEWMAN Tom 32.41

655 48733 BAXTER Cooper 34.53

Gap: + 51.05Total time: 3:13.30 29 - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

590 34227 FOREMAN Toby 33.32 29.52

679 59236 MILLER Ethan 32.72 31.69

637 34672 DOWD Will 35.21 30.84

Gap: + 53.48Total time: 3:15.73 30 - Scotch College (C)

634 53314 DING Lucas 31.73 31.61

526 46784 MAHER Ryan 32.64 31.80

585 46343 RICHARDS William 34.51 33.44

677 46332 BATES Campbell

Gap: + 54.83Total time: 3:17.08 31 - Haileybury College (B)

663 41522 PETRIS Ashton 33.81 31.55

618 59477 TRAN Ethan 34.08 32.42
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

566 40274 PHILLIPSON Max 35.75 33.28

504 37522 HOYNE Isaac 29.47

Gap: + 1:00.20Total time: 3:22.45 32 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

524 51502 FORD Angus 32.15 30.56

583 46651 MANNING Julian 35.31 33.78

633 46202 MORAN Joad 37.25 33.40

676 40829 KASPER Orlando

Gap: + 1:02.68Total time: 3:24.93 33 - Caulfield Grammar School (D)

533 50636 NICOLAY Dominic 34.00 32.12

638 42446 BLOOM Dexter 35.66 32.83

680 50642 HALPHEN Sacha 36.96 33.42

591 34835 BRAME Lachlan 36.90 34.86

Gap: + 1:03.92Total time: 3:26.17 34 - Xavier College VIC (B)

628 44462 RYAN Lachlan 34.70 32.36

577 34834 ASH-GRIMM Lachlan 34.88 32.66

672 47495 TAYLOR Angus 39.75 35.18

516 51458 HETHERINGTON Will 31.82

Gap: + 1:06.18Total time: 3:28.43 35 - Ballarat Grammar School (A)

475 45124 MITCHELL Charlie 28.06 28.39

648 45177 TAN Hamish 37.19 32.61

603 51914 MYERS Hugh 43.94 38.24

546 44798 STONE Oscar

Gap: + 1:10.92Total time: 3:33.17 36 - Geelong College (C)

529 46038 MAMOOTIL Toby 34.39 34.26

635 49418 BLACK Sam 37.24 35.02

587 53953 HORNE Casper 37.41 34.85

Gap: + 1:17.10Total time: 3:39.35 37 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (B)

621 34678 REILLY Wesley 33.49 32.44

508 58274 BROBERG Zachary 37.16 37.77

666 50788 RYAN Matthew 42.78 37.55

569 54660 ROBERTSON Max 35.93

Gap: + 1:20.97Total time: 3:43.22 38 - Trinity Grammar School V (B)

511 45441 ROSS Ben 35.72 34.84

572 55323 KATERGARIS Connor 39.29 36.26

669 50156 DAVIDSON Kye 41.25 35.86

624 59834 MARTIN Mackie 43.15 38.57

Gap: + 1:24.02Total time: 3:46.27 39 - Brighton Grammar School (B)

619 51126 SCHUTZ Harvey 36.13 33.49

506 58408 STANI Fraser 39.31 37.97

567 58139 WHITELEGG Oscar 40.24 39.13

664 29557 BROUGHAM Fletcher

Not ClassifiedBalwyn High School (A)

488 40824 PILIPASIDIS Aristotle 29.18 29.28

555 56900 CAMPBELL Lucas 37.01 36.05
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

473 44782 GEARON Archer 34.18

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (C)

521 45589 LORBACK Sam 32.02 32.67

Not ClassifiedBrighton Secondary Colle (A)

477 54107 WEISZ Adam 26.20 30.68

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (B)

667 34266 BARRETT Matthew 35.21 31.44

622 49035 YANG Richie 38.01 35.70

509 51226 ZAKKAS Costas 32.58

570 58609 SCHEER Jacoby 47.15

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (C)

523 51686 CHEUNG Jonathan 31.23 29.54

582 45127 ZHANG JACK Tienan 27.29

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (B)

503 10113 AHLBERG Tom 33.29 30.35

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

552 59595 ROBERT CALVERT Blake 31.72 29.85

485 59594 GROTEGOED Angus 34.04 33.20

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (E)

536 58807 PENG Jack 31.71 30.37

640 53673 DAVIDSON Jack 40.17 38.49

593 58795 DUNSTAN Oscar

681 58822 BABARCZY Oscar

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (F)

537 59621 WILLIAMS Hamish

594 50619 WHIBLEY Charles 39.02

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

472 32688 BOUVIER Jai

Not ClassifiedCornish College (A)

482 51048 DOMMISSE K 32.32 32.08

Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

480 58529 GOLDSMITH William 41.91

550 58527 MCLOUGHLIN Jack

606 58528 NORBURY Caleb 36.02

651 57808 MANNING Hugo

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

517 54808 GLOVER Nat 39.12

578 53939 KUC Luca 41.42

629 53936 SNELLING Thomas 37.92
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (E)

534 59307 FORBES Edward 36.27 33.73

Not ClassifiedGirton Grammar (A)

474 29443 SLOW William 28.38 26.43

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (C)

520 47613 WOODROW Cooper 41.43 35.54

Not ClassifiedIona College (A)

489 56309 MITCHELL Harry 38.43 36.01

Not ClassifiedKardinia International C (A)

722 40059 HORDERN Billy 23.65 23.71

Not ClassifiedKing David School (A)

561 57531 LINDROS Charlie 29.88 26.85

498 57480 LAZAROW Samuel 30.48 29.01

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

484 35699 MCCORMACK Harry 24.22 24.28

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (E)

535 41887 SILLUZIO Felix 36.79 35.91

592 57375 WILLIAM Mcdonough

639 40779 HURWITZ Jesse

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

478 22845 RICHARDSON William 25.81 26.66

548 57914 COLE Archer 34.52 33.35

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (B)

515 54060 COREY Peel 34.86 32.38

671 51564 WILSON Zane 42.32 36.83

576 53828 PROCTER Nathan 35.41

627 51570 HANSEN Max 41.35

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (C)

528 52753 MAXWELL William 51.42 44.39

Not ClassifiedRichmond High School (A)

494 34924 POWELL Finn 33.67 36.36

Not ClassifiedSandringham College (A)

471 54644 NEWBURY Maxwell 31.43 31.45

Not ClassifiedSt Joseph's College Echu (A)

483 59447 GOTCH Harry 35.79 32.93

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (C)

530 34981 ANDREWS Benjamin 39.66

588 57589 MURPHY Benjamin 42.08
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)
- A - PLENDERLEITH Zoe (AUS)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 15
STARTING TIME 08:14 11:01
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Division 2 Boys Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedSt Marys College (A)

497 45515 CLOTHIER Oliver 35.32 35.82

560 40273 PEARSON Brodie

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (B)

514 45341 SKINNER William 33.53 32.08

575 58372 LEGGATT` Dylan 37.06 34.51

Not ClassifiedSt Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

490 58708 NAVE Riley 47.04 42.03

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (C)

525 51060 CRANSHAW Oscar 31.89 32.53

584 54057 KAU Zachary 36.26 34.80

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

513 51806 COLLINS Flynn 27.30 27.06

574 52048 IP Joshua 35.04

626 48728 CASSANO Jack

Not ClassifiedWesley College (C)

527 16235 HALLINAN Archer 27.95 27.18

586 59708 ROLLS Stirling 31.02

Not ClassifiedWonthaggi Secondary Coll (A)

496 54166 WARD Hunter 29.12 28.90

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (B)

505 58856 BOWLES Owen 35.03 34.62


